14 Mayis 2024 Sali

1. Kosu Saat:
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At ismi
1.SILENCE OF REALITY
2. ANOTHER BANGER
3.ASHRAM
4 BURAK STAR
5.CANINI YERIM
6.DEMOLITION MAN
7.ES DURUKAN
8.GUNTURK
9.ISMETIM
10.JAN AQUA
11 KURT REIS
12.LION SANCTUARY
13.MAXIMUS POWER
14.MY CHARLIE
15.NATIVE TALENT
16.0CEAN EMPIRE
17 PINJARRA (Kosmaz)
18.SMART MONEY
19.UNCLE SAM
20.YOU ARE JUST FINE
21.ANPAYTOO (Kosmaz)
22 CREATIVE STYLE (Kosmaz)
23 DALLAS GIRL (Kosmaz)
24, LUCKY LEX (Kosmaz)
25.MY BEAUTIFUL STAR (Kosmaz)
26.ROMANTIC GETAWAY (Kosmaz)

1.)240.000 &
1.)55.200 ¢
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Kayitlar

Maiden

2.)96.000 ¢
2.)22.080 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
APPROVE (IRE) - SILENT FORCE

KANEKO - AL RADDA (IRE)

VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - MSAE
YILDRIVBEY - ATES HANM

MARCAVELLY (USA) - HORONGUIZAL

SUPER SAVER (USA) - GOOD EVENING (USA)
ABBAS YOLCU - FANO PIANO

VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - GOLDOK
AGRESNVO (USA) - WIND OF HAEVEN
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - ASORTIK

REAL SOLUTION (USA) - FOREST HONEY (USA)
PAQO BOY (IRE) - COGNACKITTY (USA)
LUXOR- ROYAL SN

MYBOYCHARLIE (IRE) - BROADWAY GRL
NATIVEKHAN (FR) - WHITELILY
GRAYSTORM- ERYN

BODEVESTER (USA) - FED DAY

DAREDEVIL (USA) - BADGRL

GRAYSTORM- MAFE

BLUEGRASS CAT (USA) - MARY CHLESTE (USA)
PAQO BOY (IRE) - RENE SIRO000 (IRE)
TZWAY (USA) - RUYA KIZIM

VENDIP (USA) - LILA HATUN

PALACE MALICE (USA) - RGOROUSLY (USA)
APPROVE (IRE) - BBRU QUEEN

TIZWAY (USA) - ALL | NEED

58 kg,
3.)48.000 v
3.)11.040 ¢

Siklet Sahip
61 ERH. YILDIZ
58 CEMOZBELGE
58 M ERD. CANLI
58 S.HTOPGU
58 V. BER. BILGE
58 FED. KAHRAVAN
58 BUL. KOCAVIAN
58 TOL. ARSLAN
58 ISM. KARAKEGILI
58 HIK. OYLU
58 CAG. SEL
58 A SAM COSKUN
58 YAS. ACIK
58 HAL. TEKIN
58 V. IBR. ARACI
58 MUS. CANAKCI
58 YAS. DEMR
58 EKR. BESERLER
58 A FIL. KUT. DEGERLI
58 CEMOZBELGE
56 SAV. PAKSOY
56 SEM ERKUS
56 i. HAL. GURCU
56 M RES. AKKAN
56 SIN. KORKMAZ
56 CEMOZBELGE

1400 Gim

Antrendrii
R.TASDELEN
| TEMEL
KAD.BALTACI
S.KAN
S.DEMR
KAD.BALTACI
EMIN KARATAS
OALACAM
MH.ELGAC
Y.AKDAS
AEBAS
MUH.YILDIRIM
Y.DEMR
E.AKYAWZ
C.AKGUL
Y.POLAT
Y.DEMR
MH.ELGAC
GKOSE
| TEMEL
ACIGER
OBULUT
H.KARATAS
ACIKMAN
MERT KORKMAZ
| TEMEL

Ankara Hipdromu (10. Yans Giinii)

4)24.000 ¢
4)5520 ¢
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Son Kosu Tarihi
25.04.2024
19.03.2024
02.05.2024
25.04.2024
23.04.2024
13.04.2024
25.04.2024
27.04.2024
25.04.2024
06.02.2024
05.05.2024
05.05.2024
25.04.2024
23.04.2024
21.04.2024
23.04.2024
11.05.2024
27.04.2024
25.04.2024
09.09.2023
12.05.2024
30.04.2024
27.04.2024
16.04.2024
30.04.2024



